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Event  91   Girls 3000 Meter Run 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Quiet Storm 11:33.44 113569 King, Tahlya1

Event  92   Boys 3000 Meter Run 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Trailblazers 13:03.67 113810 Williams, Michael1

Navarre Xpre 14:52.17 113495 Hemingway II, Antenney2

Emerald Coas 14:58.27 113395 Rusmisel, Logan3

Event  94   Boys 3000 Meter Run 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track 14:22.01 123457 Armenta, Conner4

Belmont Knig 15:03.60 123250 Todd, Timothy5

Event  95   Girls 3000 Meter Run 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Belmont Knig 12:23.47 133246 Todd, Kendall2

Event  96   Boys 3000 Meter Run 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Navarre Xpre 10:23.46 133489 Earnshaw Iii, Thomas6

The Gainesvi 12:29.65 133784 Bentley, Brennen7

Event  97   Girls 3000 Meter Run 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Emerald Coas 11:35.76 143355 Olivarez, Kaylin3

Event  98   Boys 3000 Meter Run 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
G.O.A.T. Far 10:25.41 143417 Hall, Nicholas8

Amp Track Cl 11:50.05 143230 Beck, Ryan9

G.O.A.T. Far 12:15.48 143416 Boniface, Matthew10

Event  99   Girls 3000 Meter Run 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Belmont Knig 13:34.24 153248 Todd, Vanessa4

Event  100   Boys 3000 Meter Run 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track 10:59.52 163465 Taylor, Jalen11

Amp Track Cl 11:04.14 153232 Fiorucci, Declan12

Unattached 11:14.77 163871 Couey, Deven13

Emerald Coas 10:14.75 163375 Buena, Alexander14

G.O.A.T. Far 10:22.09 163422 Tubbs, Jameson15

Unattached 10:41.04 163895 Waddell, Nicolas16

Navarre Xpre 11:34.89 153481 Baker, Mason17

Navarre Xpre 12:36.62 153502 Mcdevitt, Caleb18

Event  102   Men 3000 Meter Run 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
G.O.A.T. Far 9:48.18 173419 Megginson, Samuel19

Navarre Xpre 10:14.75 173503 Murphy, Cesar20

Blazers Trac 10:40.26 183255 Abercrombie, Adrian21

Event  104   Boys 1500 Meter Race Walk 9 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills 12:05.83  93331 Rogers II, Travis8

Ecsa Elite S 13:00.84  93313 Vanzandt, Amari9

Event  105   Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 10 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Gainesvi 11:30.68 103776 Cafarelli, Elizaeth1

Quiet Storm 11:37.69 103577 Porter, Ny'Anna2

Event  106   Boys 1500 Meter Race Walk 10 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Navarre Xpre 9:46.13 103499 Lott, Kadesh10

Navarre Xpre 10:58.24 103497 Johnson, Dahvon11

Event  107   Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Gainesvi 11:48.50 113775 Bentley, Rilyn3

352 Elite Tr 12:10.91 113206 Owens, Jayla4

Event  108   Boys 1500 Meter Race Walk 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 10:08.21 113428 Hill, Emory12

Event  109   Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Spartan Chos 11:15.29 123668 Lumsden, Precious5

352 Elite Tr 12:10.55 123201 Cresser, Khalisia6

Elite Skills 12:50.06 123325 Wakefield, Jordyn7
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Event  110   Boys 1500 Meter Race Walk 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
River City F 11:11.45 123617 Cochran, Nathan13

Kings Track 12:51.44 123461 Beckett, Tyler14

Event  116   Boys 3000 Meter Race Walk 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills 24:13.19 153328 Cunningham, Julian15

Event  181   Girls High Jump 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 4-05.75 163836 Eby, Jocelyn1

Ponte Vedra 4-09.00 163543 Grant, Megan2

Running Fire 4-10.25 163618 Massena, Octavia3

G.O.A.T. Far 4-11.75 163409 Engel, Kayden4

Event  182   Boys High Jump 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside Un 4-05.00 163513 Mckay, Tristan1

Elite Skills 5-01.00 153329 Grooms, Richard2

Event  183   Women High Jump 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills 4-05.00 183324 Thomas, Destiny1

G.O.A.T. Far 4-10.50 183410 Fulford, Olivia2

Kings Track 4-11.00 173447 Brown, Sydney3

Bay Blaze Tr 5-03.75 183237 Steele, Anese4

Event  184   Men High Jump 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills 5-02.75 183330 Mckinnon, Jacob1

The Gainesvi 5-08.75 183798 Wilson, Warren2

Event  203   Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
352 Elite Tr 16-09.00 113206 Owens, Jayla1

Young Achiev 19-04.25 113906 Grant, Daija2

Running Tige 19-10.00 113621 Carr, Lauryn3

Ttcsa Stride 20-02.75 113816 Moore, Lynleigh4

The Gainesvi 21-02.50 113775 Bentley, Rilyn5

The Gainesvi 23-09.25 113780 Mcclintic, Lexie6

Charger Elit 23-09.75 113274 Lally, Erin7

Event  204   Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Spartan Chos 19-04.50 113677 Bell, Kylen1

Kings Track 19-10.00 113463 Gaines, Andrew2

Ecsa Elite S 23-05.00 113308 Herndon, John3

Ecsa Elite S 25-04.50 113307 Herndon, Curtis4

Spartan Chos 27-01.50 113686 Jackson, Saviyon5

Charger Elit 27-09.00 113283 Bivins, Anson6

Event  206   Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 12 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track 20-10.25 123461 Beckett, Tyler1

River City F 28-11.50 123617 Cochran, Nathan2

Charger Elit 29-02.25 123293 Toussaint, Preston3

Trailblazers 29-02.50 123809 Williams, Malik4

Northside Un 29-06.25 123511 Lewis, Devon5

Event  215   Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (300 g 8-under

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bay Blaze Tr 12-07  53235 Dunlap, Grace1

Spartan Chos 16-05.50  73665 Gunsby, Mi'Leah2

Young Achiev 17-03.75  83907 Grimsley, Sophia3

Spartan Chos 23-01.75  73670 Rabb, Cali4

Event  216   Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (300 g 8-under

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ecsa Elite S 19-08  63315 Waldhour, Treble1

Emerald Coas 20-08  63401 Webb, Grayson2

Emerald Coas 21-07.75  83386 Kline, Caleb3

Ecsa Elite S 22-10.75  63314 Waldhour, Josiah4

Ecsa Elite S 27-11.25  83309 Johnson, Lennox5

St. Augustin 32-09.50  83706 Rollins, Leondre'6

Emerald Coas 35-08.25  73400 Travis, Jarrod7

Emerald Coas 39-04.25  73402 Webb, Liam8

NuSpeed Elit 53-04  73521 Drayton, Bryan9

352 Elite Tr 68-05  73219 Owens, Jason10

Event  217   Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 9 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Emerald Coas 30-06  93350 Johnson, Lexi1

The Gainesvi 35-00.25  93777 Ellis, Jalaya2
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Event  218   Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 9 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills 29-01.50  93331 Rogers II, Travis1

Ecsa Elite S 36-02.50  93313 Vanzandt, Amari2

Running Tige 38-08  93647 Scott Jr, Antwon3

St. Augustin 40-01  93705 Rollins, Ja'Daruis4

Bay Blaze Tr 44-01  93239 Dunlap, Daniel5

Unattached 47-01.25  93870 Cooper, Kaio6

Golden Elite 49-03.25  93430 Lewis, Aaron7

Charger Elit 58-11.75  93294 Valentine, Jaquavion8

Event  219   Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 10 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achiev 21-11.75 103903 Graham, Mackenzie1

Navarre Xpre 26-02.75 103477 Comeger, Yonalley2

Quiet Storm 28-10.25 103577 Porter, Ny'Anna3

Running Tige 44-07 103632 Weekly, Onisty4

The Gainesvi 46-03 103776 Cafarelli, Elizaeth5

Event  221   Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 10 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bay Blaze Tr 26-05.25 103243 Steele, Derek1

Supreme Perf 43-02.75 103730 Lewis-Thompson, Elijah2

Spartan Chos 46-10.75 103680 Brant, Daniel3

Tallahassee 63-04.50 103751 Lalanne, Jonathan4

Event  222   Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside Un 23-01.75 113510 Mitchell, Lilly1

NuSpeed Elit 27-01 113517 Snead, Elise2

Running Tige 28-08 113621 Carr, Lauryn3

Charger Elit 35-04.25 113274 Lally, Erin4

Young Achiev 36-09.50 113906 Grant, Daija5

352 Elite Tr 48-03 113206 Owens, Jayla6

Event  223   Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Augustin 27-06.50 113703 Anderson, Aron1

Bay Blaze Tr 29-03.75 113244 Williams, Izaiah2

Golden Elite 59-08.50 113428 Hill, Emory3

Quiet Storm 67-06 113609 Sapp, Caiden4

Charger Elit 78-10.25 113283 Bivins, Anson5

Supreme Perf 93-01.25 113732 Mcclellan, Joshua6

Event  224   Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 12 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills 25-08.50 123325 Wakefield, Jordyn1

352 Elite Tr 32-07 123201 Cresser, Khalisia2

Emerald Coas 39-03.50 123354 Olivarez, Hanna3

Quiet Storm 41-00.75 123573 Lee, Parris4

Event  225   Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 12 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Charger Elit 71-10.75 123293 Toussaint, Preston1

Trailblazers 85-05 123809 Williams, Malik2

Spartan Chos 88-10 123681 Collins, John3

Event  510   Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills NT 133327 Carson, Desmond2

Elite Skills NT 133333 Wynn Jr, Jerald4

Event  510   Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Boys Long Jump 13 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills ND 133333 Wynn Jr, Jerald1

Elite Skills ND 133327 Carson, Desmond2

Event  510   Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Boys Shot Put 13 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills ND 133333 Wynn Jr, Jerald1

Elite Skills ND 133327 Carson, Desmond2

Event  510   Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Boys High Jump 13 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills NH 133333 Wynn Jr, Jerald1

Elite Skills NH 133327 Carson, Desmond2

Event  510   Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Boys 1500 Meter Run 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills NT 133327 Carson, Desmond1

Elite Skills NT 133333 Wynn Jr, Jerald2

Event  511   Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills NT 143322 Stanley-Cunningham, Ayanni2

Unattached NT 143832 Bryan, Patoni4

Unattached NT 143855 Peele, Vivian6
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Event  511   Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Long Jump 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills ND 143322 Stanley-Cunningham, Ayanni1

Unattached ND 143832 Bryan, Patoni2

Unattached ND 143855 Peele, Vivian3

Event  511   Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Shot Put 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND 143832 Bryan, Patoni1

Elite Skills ND 143322 Stanley-Cunningham, Ayanni2

Unattached ND 143855 Peele, Vivian3

Event  511   Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills NH 143322 Stanley-Cunningham, Ayanni1

Unattached NH 143855 Peele, Vivian2

Unattached NH 143832 Bryan, Patoni3

Event  511   Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Run 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NT 143855 Peele, Vivian1

Unattached NT 143832 Bryan, Patoni2

Elite Skills NT 143322 Stanley-Cunningham, Ayanni3

Event  512   Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bay Blaze Tr NT 143240 Dunlap, Gabriel2

Trailblazers NT 143808 Williams, Kaleb4

Tallahassee NT 143750 Lalanne, Jeremiah6

Event  512   Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Boys Long Jump 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Trailblazers ND 143808 Williams, Kaleb1

Bay Blaze Tr ND 143240 Dunlap, Gabriel2

Tallahassee ND 143750 Lalanne, Jeremiah3

Event  512   Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Boys Shot Put 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Trailblazers ND 143808 Williams, Kaleb1

Tallahassee ND 143750 Lalanne, Jeremiah2

Bay Blaze Tr ND 143240 Dunlap, Gabriel3

Event  512   Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Boys High Jump 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Trailblazers NH 143808 Williams, Kaleb1

Tallahassee NH 143750 Lalanne, Jeremiah2

Bay Blaze Tr NH 143240 Dunlap, Gabriel3

Event  512   Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Boys 1500 Meter Run 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee NT 143750 Lalanne, Jeremiah1

Bay Blaze Tr NT 143240 Dunlap, Gabriel2

Trailblazers NT 143808 Williams, Kaleb3

Event  513   Heptathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached NT 153839 Griner, Claire2

Elite Skills NT 163320 Phoenix, Destiny4

Ponte Vedra NT 163542 Crowe, Sasha6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Elite Skills NT 153323 Thomas, Ariana2

Pensacola St NT 163538 Thompson, Quantanaija4

Ponte Vedra NT 163541 Coker, Amelia6

Event  513   Heptathlon: #2 Girls High Jump 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ponte Vedra NH 163542 Crowe, Sasha1

Elite Skills NH 163320 Phoenix, Destiny2

Unattached NH 153839 Griner, Claire3

Pensacola St NH 163538 Thompson, Quantanaija4

Elite Skills NH 153323 Thomas, Ariana5

Ponte Vedra NH 163541 Coker, Amelia6

Event  513   Heptathlon: #3 Girls Shot Put 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND 153839 Griner, Claire1

Ponte Vedra ND 163541 Coker, Amelia2

Elite Skills ND 153323 Thomas, Ariana3

Pensacola St ND 163538 Thompson, Quantanaija4

Ponte Vedra ND 163542 Crowe, Sasha5

Elite Skills ND 163320 Phoenix, Destiny6

Event  513   Heptathlon: #4 Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Pensacola St NT 163538 Thompson, Quantanaija2

Unattached NT 153839 Griner, Claire3

Elite Skills NT 153323 Thomas, Ariana4

Ponte Vedra NT 163542 Crowe, Sasha5

Ponte Vedra NT 163541 Coker, Amelia6

Elite Skills NT 163320 Phoenix, Destiny7
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Event  514   Decathlon: #1 Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Elite Skills NT 163326 Brown, Malik2

Unattached NT 163890 Rusynyk, Alexander3

Unattached NT 153868 Carter, Van4

Elite Skills NT 153328 Cunningham, Julian5

Elite Skills NT 153329 Grooms, Richard6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached NT 153885 Petraitis, Finn3

Elite Skills NT 163332 Toson, Nathan4

Northside Un NT 153514 Pierce, Malachi5

Unattached NT 153874 Garrity, Kaelan6

Unattached NT 163893 Summerlin, Evan7

Event  514   Decathlon: #2 Boys Long Jump 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills ND 153329 Grooms, Richard1

Elite Skills ND 153328 Cunningham, Julian2

Elite Skills ND 163332 Toson, Nathan3

Northside Un ND 153514 Pierce, Malachi4

Unattached ND 163893 Summerlin, Evan5

Unattached ND 153874 Garrity, Kaelan6

Unattached ND 153885 Petraitis, Finn7

Unattached ND 163890 Rusynyk, Alexander8

Elite Skills ND 163326 Brown, Malik9

Unattached ND 153868 Carter, Van10

Event  514   Decathlon: #3 Boys Shot Put 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND 153885 Petraitis, Finn1

Elite Skills ND 153328 Cunningham, Julian2

Elite Skills ND 163332 Toson, Nathan3

Elite Skills ND 153329 Grooms, Richard4

Unattached ND 153868 Carter, Van5

Unattached ND 163893 Summerlin, Evan6

Elite Skills ND 163326 Brown, Malik7

Northside Un ND 153514 Pierce, Malachi8

Unattached ND 153874 Garrity, Kaelan9

Unattached ND 163890 Rusynyk, Alexander10

Event  514   Decathlon: #4 Boys High Jump 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NH 153885 Petraitis, Finn1

Elite Skills NH 153328 Cunningham, Julian2

Unattached NH 163893 Summerlin, Evan3

Unattached NH 153868 Carter, Van4

Unattached NH 163890 Rusynyk, Alexander5

Northside Un NH 153514 Pierce, Malachi6

Unattached NH 153874 Garrity, Kaelan7

Elite Skills NH 163326 Brown, Malik8

Elite Skills NH 153329 Grooms, Richard9

Elite Skills NH 163332 Toson, Nathan10

Event  514   Decathlon: #5 Boys 400 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached NT 163893 Summerlin, Evan2

Unattached NT 153885 Petraitis, Finn3

Elite Skills NT 153329 Grooms, Richard4

Unattached NT 153874 Garrity, Kaelan5

Elite Skills NT 163332 Toson, Nathan6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached NT 163890 Rusynyk, Alexander2

Northside Un NT 153514 Pierce, Malachi3

Unattached NT 153868 Carter, Van4

Elite Skills NT 163326 Brown, Malik5

Elite Skills NT 153328 Cunningham, Julian6

Event  515   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached NT 183831 Bryan, Patasha2

Elite Skills NT 183319 Joseph, Sanya4

Elite Skills NT 183324 Thomas, Destiny6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached NT 183862 Turner, Elizabeth2

Elite Skills NT 173318 Goggins, Damariona4

Event  515   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NH 183831 Bryan, Patasha1

Elite Skills NH 173318 Goggins, Damariona2

Unattached NH 183862 Turner, Elizabeth3

Elite Skills NH 183324 Thomas, Destiny4

Elite Skills NH 183319 Joseph, Sanya5
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Event  515   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills ND 183319 Joseph, Sanya1

Elite Skills ND 173318 Goggins, Damariona2

Elite Skills ND 183324 Thomas, Destiny3

Unattached ND 183831 Bryan, Patasha4

Unattached ND 183862 Turner, Elizabeth5

Event  515   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills NT 183319 Joseph, Sanya2

Elite Skills NT 183324 Thomas, Destiny3

Unattached NT 183831 Bryan, Patasha4

Unattached NT 183862 Turner, Elizabeth5

Elite Skills NT 173318 Goggins, Damariona6

Event  516   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Take off vau NT 183745 Migliarese, Nicholas2

Elite Skills NT 183330 Mckinnon, Jacob3

Unattached NT 183880 Kilpatrick, Lawson4

Okaloosa Eli NT 173531 Mackenzie, Spencer5

Unattached NT 183891 Schilling, Jaden6

Unattached NT 193886 Phillips, Chadwick7

Unattached NT 173896 Wetherington, Connor8

Event  516   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND 173896 Wetherington, Connor1

Okaloosa Eli ND 173531 Mackenzie, Spencer2

Elite Skills ND 183330 Mckinnon, Jacob3

Unattached ND 183891 Schilling, Jaden4

Take off vau ND 183745 Migliarese, Nicholas5

Unattached ND 193886 Phillips, Chadwick6

Unattached ND 183880 Kilpatrick, Lawson7

Event  516   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills ND 183330 Mckinnon, Jacob1

Unattached ND 183880 Kilpatrick, Lawson2

Unattached ND 183891 Schilling, Jaden3

Take off vau ND 183745 Migliarese, Nicholas4

Unattached ND 193886 Phillips, Chadwick5

Okaloosa Eli ND 173531 Mackenzie, Spencer6

Unattached ND 173896 Wetherington, Connor7

Event  516   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NH 183880 Kilpatrick, Lawson1

Take off vau NH 183745 Migliarese, Nicholas2

Unattached NH 183891 Schilling, Jaden3

Unattached NH 193886 Phillips, Chadwick4

Okaloosa Eli NH 173531 Mackenzie, Spencer5

Elite Skills NH 183330 Mckinnon, Jacob6

Unattached NH 173896 Wetherington, Connor7

Event  516   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NT 183891 Schilling, Jaden2

Unattached NT 173896 Wetherington, Connor3

Elite Skills NT 183330 Mckinnon, Jacob4

Take off vau NT 183745 Migliarese, Nicholas5

Unattached NT 193886 Phillips, Chadwick6

Okaloosa Eli NT 173531 Mackenzie, Spencer7

Unattached NT 183880 Kilpatrick, Lawson8


